
DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL CCL KATHARA

Pay Slip for - FEB 2025

1, KATHARA , BOKARO-829116

Mr. JAIPAL SAW

PRT

Employee Name :

Designation :

PF No. :

 53600.00

11086227806

28

28

Basic Pay :

Bank A/C No. :

Total Days :

Present Days :

20-06-2011DOJ :

88042

117779556Employee Code :

PERMANENTJob Type :

PAN No. :

UAN :

Aadhaar No :

Earnings Deductions

783180330284

CBLPS1927G

100171274174

Pay Level 6

Pension A/C No. :

Total :  78256.00

 0.00Other :

TA :  0.00

 0.00

 24656.00DA :

HRA :

 53600.00Basic Pay :

Total :  20361.00

 10500.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00Other :

LIC :

PF Loan :

Income Tax:

TDS:

Provident Fund :  9391.00

Net Salary :  57895.00

 0.00Profession Tax :

Net Amount Rs. (In Words) Fifty-Seven Thousand Eight Hundred Ninety-Five Only

 0.00ESI :

 470.00House Rent :

**This is a computer generated statement. No signature required**19-03-2025


